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REVISED Sign-In Sheet 

ITB 24- 101657 Chiller Inspection, Repair, and Preventative Maintenance Services 

Date: April 29,2024 Time: 2:00PM Location: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/81939123824 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. Delois Robinson Purchasing and Contracting Manager (404)371-2395 drobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Joydan Holley Purchasing and Contracting (404)687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. Panya Dixon LSBE Contract Compliance Officer (404)371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Felton Williams Special Projects Manager; Facilities 
Management Operations 

(470)717.5025 fbwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. Mike Stephens Maxair Mechanical (770)714-9620 Mstephens@maxairmech.com 

6. Tony Gray 5 Seasons Mechanical (470)281-1427 tony@5-sm.com 

7. Aubrey McStay Mann Mechanical (404)309-7537 amcstay@mannmechanical.com 

8. Kelly Walker Mann Mechanical (678)876-5719 kwalker@mannmechanical.com 

9. 
David Ford Superintendent, Facilities Management (404)297-3806 daford@dekalbcountyga.gov 

10. 
Omar Singh Daikin Applied (678)858-3636 omar.singh@daikinapplied.com 

11. 
Jeremy Woodard 

12. 
Toneya Dawson Purchasing & Contracting (404)371-6331 tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

13. 
Alex Holloway Galgon HVAC (404)275-3401 alex@galgonhvac.com 
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